Name:

Date:

Largest cities in Idaho
Match It

Draw a line from the sentence on the right to the word on the left that is the best match.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7

8)

meridian

Rexburg

Idaho Falls

nampa

Caldwell

Twin Falls

Lewiston

Pocatello

is the second largest city in Maine, and the ninth largest city in Idaho.

is the second largest city in Idaho.

passes through the North and South Poles.

is the seventh largest city in Idaho.

is the fourth largest city in Idaho.

is the tenth largest city in Idaho.

is the third largest city in Idaho.

is the eighth largest city in Idaho.
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